Naam
ELINE DE JONG
SASKIA WEINANS
EMMA HAAK
MARIT DE JONG
JEANNE VAN ZUILEN
CAROLA HEBBEN
NICOLE VAN DEELEN
KIRA THEUNISSE
FRANNY VAN BERGEN
STERRE SIJMONS
SARA HOLKENBORG
KIM VAN DINTER
JUDITH ROELOFS
KELLY REIJMER
MARLIEN JONKERS
MAAIKE MULDER
MARISSA HATENBOER
LUCIA ZIJLSTRA
ILSE BRANDERHORST

5 kM Dames 16 t/m 39

Woonplaats
DIDAM
RUNNINGTEAMLIEMERS
GROESSEN
DIDAM
DOETINCHEM
VORDEN
GENDT
PANNERDEN
NIJMEGEN
BEMMEL
GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR
HERWEN
PANNERDEN
ARNHEM
AERDT
DIDAM
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN

Loop 1
00:19:15:850
00:19:31:946
00:23:51:867
00:24:21:931
00:25:12:652
00:26:19:586
00:27:37:659
00:28:36:939
00:32:02:219
00:33:46:796
00:31:54:780
00:32:27:060
00:32:38:324
00:34:27:956
00:34:40:180

Loop 2
00:19:04:000
00:19:28:536
00:22:19:000
00:23:29:875
00:24:45:315
00:26:16:950
00:26:38:234
00:27:57:457
00:30:28:847
00:30:15:595
00:32:23:157
00:31:47:387
00:32:30:775
00:31:45:596
00:32:28:960
00:32:56:210
00:32:26:656
00:34:15:551

Loop 3
00:19:30:840
00:21:17:561
00:22:58:760
00:24:04:393
00:24:48:457
00:27:18:177
00:27:35:153
00:29:23:345
00:30:42:361
00:31:25:465
00:29:34:329
00:31:48:217

00:32:32:793

00:32:50:130

Loop 4
00:18:58:064
00:18:50:545
00:21:30:673
00:23:13:553
00:23:39:641
00:26:01:729
00:25:55:641
00:27:39:577
00:27:41:899
00:28:43:594
00:29:06:329
00:30:51:965
00:30:59:353
00:32:12:965
00:31:50:897
00:31:46:353
00:30:42:729

Eindtijd
00:57:17:914
00:57:49:921
01:05:07:234
01:09:42:188
01:12:05:965
01:16:02:838
01:18:32:177
01:21:34:070
01:23:14:509
01:28:35:786
01:30:04:285
01:34:19:649
01:35:08:512
01:35:18:345
01:35:53:341
01:36:46:917
01:37:20:887
01:37:37:341
01:41:45:861



